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6B6DE682E99E76BE852564200075FA80
CN=Thom Wilborn/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Christina Mays/O=ARRB

01/15/1997

4:29:15 PM

01/15/1997

4:28:38 PM

Your daughter called to tell you....
that she's home, safe and sound.
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